Daily Activitics
(alendar

@ THE VILLA ROMA
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tHE ViILLA ROMA

AUGUST 2025



MONDAY, AUGUST 4

10:15 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:.00 PM

BocceBall Tournament
Pool Games with Jordan
PickleBall Tournament
Family Wiffleball
LCR Dice Game

Free Kid’'s Craft with Sheryl

Outdoor
Pool
Game Room
Outdoor Lawn
Forum Night Club

Game Room

TIME ACTIVITIES LOCATION PRICE

FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE

$3.00pp

FREE



MONDAY, AUGUST 4

TIME ACTIVITIES LOCATION PRICE

1:00 PM

.00 To
4:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Mini Golf Tournament
Katrina Love Duo
Horse Racing
Family Kickball

Jackpot Bingo

LCR Dice Game

Game Room
Splash Bar
Outdoor Pool Lawn
Pool Lawn

Forum Night Club

Forum Night Club

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

1 For $4, 3 For
$10, 8 For $20

$3.00pp



MONDAY, AUGUST 4

TIME ACTIVITIES LOCATION PRICE

7:30 PM Bocce ball Tournament Pool Lawn FREE
9:00 PM Corn Hole Tournament Game Room FREE
10:00 PM Pickle Ball Tournment Game Room FREE

*All activities listed are subject to change in time and venue. Some events may e canceled or
postponed due to unforeseen circumstances. We recommend all guests confirm the latest schedule
and details with the Front Desk during their stay.



MONDAY, AUGUST 4

TIME ENTERTAINMENT EVENTS LOCATION PRICE

. Villa Roma Proudly Presents Forum Night Club 15.00
9:30PM Fred Rubino with Jordan Rayne $15.00pp
Live Entertainment Marty’s Lounge FREE
11:00 PM DJ Bobby Blackjack

» The Villa Roma Package Entertainment Contact Us


https://villaromaresortandconferencecenter.thundertix.com/events/249815
https://villaromaresortandconferencecenter.thundertix.com/events/251381
http://villaroma.com/
https://villaroma.com/contact-us/
https://villaromaresortandconferencecenter.thundertix.com/
https://villaromaresortandconferencecenter.thundertix.com/
https://villaromadaycation.thundertix.com/

