

# Daily Activities Valendar

@THE VILLA ROMA



A U G U S T 2 0 2 5

TIME	ACTIVITIES	LOCATION	PRICE
10:15 AM	BocceBall Tournament	Outdoor	FREE
11:00 AM	Pool Games with Jordan	Pool	FREE
11:15 AM	PickleBall Tournament	Game Room	FREE
12:00 PM	Family Wiffleball	Outdoor Lawn	FREE
1:00 PM	LCR Dice Game	Forum Night Club	\$3.00pp
1:00 PM	Free Kid's Craft with Sheryl	Game Room	FREE



TIME	ACTIVITIES	LOCATION	PRICE
1:00 PM	Mini Golf Tournament	Game Room	FREE
1:00 To 4:00 PM	Katrina Love Duo	Splash Bar	FREE
2:00 PM	Horse Racing	Outdoor Pool Lawn	FREE
2:30 PM	Family Kickball	Pool Lawn	FREE
4:00 PM	Jackpot Bingo	Forum Night Club	1 For \$4, 3 For \$10, 8 For \$20
5:00 PM	LCR Dice Game	Forum Night Club	\$3.00pp

TIME	ACTIVITIES	LOCATION	PRICE
7:30 PM	Bocce ball Tournament	Pool Lawn	FREE
9:00 PM	Corn Hole Tournament	Game Room	FREE
10:00 PM	Pickle Ball Tournment	Game Room	FREE

<sup>\*</sup>All activities listed are subject to change in time and venue. Some events may be canceled or postponed due to unforeseen circumstances. We recommend all guests confirm the latest schedule and details with the Front Desk during their stay.



